2017 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Shoreline School District
Wednesday - October 25, 2017
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA
7th Grade Boys - Team Results

TEAM PLACES OF FINISHERS AVERAGE TOP 5

RANK TEAM SCORE #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #o6* #7* TIME SPREAD
1 Explorer 78 2 11 20 24 25 56 80 13:40.67 01:19
2 Harbor Pointe 100 4 14 23 27 36 38 40 13:36.70 01:24
3 Einstein 116 6 10 12 44 51 60 64 13:53.96 01:27
4 Gateway 127 3 16 22 31 61 75 79 14:03.11 02:08
5 Brier Terrace 156 15 26 30 35 57 62 71 14:09.59 01:21
6 Olympic View 159 9 21 33 37 68 69 103 14:18.13 01:42
7 College Place 179 1 18 19 76 94 97 100 14:27.70 03:29
8 Kellogg 205 28 29 50 54 55 63 70 14:22.31 00:48
9 Heatherwood 217 17 34 47 58 77 102 116 14:50.50 01:52
10 Meadowdale 233 8 41 53 59 101 124 125 15:12.59 02:48
11 Voyager 250 5 49 52 87 99 105 126 15:09.29 02:56
12 Eisenhower 250 32 42 46 67 88 98 143 15:18.21 01:32
13 Alderwood Middle 348 13 92 112 117 141 145 147 17:02.47 05:17
14 North 360 39 48 127 135 151 16:52.02 07:02

Evergreen 0 7 84 - -
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2017 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By Shoreline School District
Wednesday - October 25, 2017
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA
7th Grade Boys - Team Breakdown

Explorer Harbor Pointe
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
2 SALINAS, Arturo 7 12:18.00 4  CHASE, Jaedyn
10 LEE, Jordan 7 13:06.70 13 GREER, Rowan
19 HAMMONS, Mason 7 13:26.90 22 DAVIS, Samuel
23 PAO, Nathaniel 7 13:31.10 26 HARA, Jaytin
24 MYHRE, Marcus 7 13:36.70 35 STRAND, Luke
53 PARKER, Noah 7 14:32.70 37 WILSON, Sean
71 DEVELICE, Parker 7 15:12.60 39 WATERSTRAW, Keegan
78 100
Einstein Gateway
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
6 LUCERO, Mason 7 12:57.80 3 DAVIS, Caden
9 MCARTHUR, lan 7 13:04.10 15 RASOUMOFF, Evan
11 GREEN, Kai 7 13:10.50 21 SCHILATY, Bowen
42  SAMSON, Amiel 7 14:16.80 30 MESA, Hunter
48 TOBEY, Mason 7 14:25.20 58 PUSZTAI, Braden
57 MARTSOLF, Mckinley 7  14:39.00 67 KENYON, Colton
61 HJIORT, Evan 7  14:44.30 70 OLDFIELD, Dominic
116 127
Brier Terrace Olympic View
Score Name Grade Time Score Name
14 HUME, Calvin 7 13:15.10 8 WEERAWSOORIYA, Dante
25 EKANAYAKE, Aidan 7 13:37.60 20 WEISS, Oskar
29 MIDDLETON, Carter 7 13:50.10 32 BLUHM, Broderick
34 MEEGAN, Chris 7  14:03.00 36 STUPEY, Sam
54  MINDEN, Daniel 7  14:36.00 63 DILLON, Wesley
59 TIERSMA, Mark 7 14:43.70 64 GARCIA, Luke
66 POIER, Rowan 7 15:01.60 82 MACDONALD, Miles
156 159

Ge
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Grade Time

7 12:39.00
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7 12:34.60
13:18.30
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2017 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Shoreline School District
Wednesday - October 25, 2017
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA
7th Grade Boys - Team Breakdown

Score

17
18
68
75
76
79
179

Score
16
33
44
55
69
81
85

217

Score

46
49
72
78
83
89
250

College Place
Name

HANSON, Ben
RICE, Jack
OLIVER, Grant
WALDHER, Lothar
PORTER, Ethan
GRANGE, Spencer
BROERSEN, Sil

Heatherwood

Name

GIM, Arthur
FRIEDRICH, Noah
CUDA, Zachary
HERNADEAZ, Ruben
MCKENNA, Tynan
BEEBE, Oliver

YI, Daniel

Voyager

Name

RENDAHL, Devan
HERNANDEZ, Braylon
ESPINOZA, Aldo
TALKSDIFFERENT, Alvin
TUJU, William

TRAN, Charlie

PLACIDO, Mj
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Grade Time

7
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12:06.20
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15:50.80

Grade Time
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Grade Time
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14:23.10
14:25.40
15:24.40
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Kellogg

Name

SMITH, Lucas
WAGNER, Beckett
MARTINEZ, Joseph
RUTLEDGE, Max
MILLER, Amadeo
FERNANDEZ, George
WHITAKER, Jacob

Meadowdale

Name

LIEB, Johnathan

ROSE, Logan
WHEATON, Tristin
KOON, Christopher
BAILEY, Lim

WARNER, Andrew
CARDONA-OCHOA, Alex

Eisenhower
Name

KRESTEL, Dustin
SHURTS, Connor
REDFORD, Isaac
OLSEN, Connor
MADSON, Anthony
BINGAY, Issac
KOBAYASHI, Hijri

Grade Time

7

N NN N NN

13:41.10
13:49.10
14:24.10
14:27.40
14:28.80
14:44.30
15:01.40

Grade Time

N NN N NN

13:03.20
14:10.70
14:26.70
14:38.40
15:51.30
17:06.80
17:11.00

Grade Time

7

N NN N NN

13:54.70
14:11.80
14:18.00
14:45.90
15:26.40
15:45.80
18:44.90
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2017 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Presented By Shoreline School District

Wednesday - October 25, 2017
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA
7th Grade Boys - Team Breakdown

Score
12
74
84
86
92
94
95

348

Alderwood Middle
Name

MENKE, Isiah
BANDAZY, Joshua
RODRIGUEZ, Dylan
SAVENKOV, Phillip
CARRINGTON, Christian
LOPEZ, Julio

LIU, Austin
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Grade Time

7
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13:12.00
15:32.40
16:24.20
16:34.90
18:28.80
19:25.70
19:39.30

North

Score Name

360
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38
45
90
91
96

CURRAN, Adian

BALOGH, Robbie
BUDNIK, Anseim
STILWILL, Dylan
CHASE, lan

Grade Time
7  14:06.00
7 14:22.40
7 17:12.80
7 17:30.40
7  21:08.50
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2017 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Shoreline School District

Wednesday - October 25, 2017
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA
7th Grade Boys - Individual Results

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
3,347 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE
PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
1 1 577 HANSON, Ben College Place 7 12:06.20 00:00 05:49
2 2 617 SALINAS, Arturo Explorer 7 12:18.00 00:12 05:55
3 3 621 DAVIS, Caden Gateway 7 12:34.60 00:28 06:03
4 4 635 CHASE, Jaedyn Harbor Pointe 7 12:39.00 00:33 06:05
5 5 711 RENDAHL, Devan Voyager 7 12:51.00 00:45 06:11
6 6 591 LUCERO, Mason Einstein 7 12:57.80 00:51 06:14
7 605 ANDRIYASH, Dennis Evergreen 7 13:00.10 00:54 06:15
8 7 688 LIEB, Johnathan Meadowdale 7 13:03.20 00:57 06:17
9 8 536 WEERAWSOORIYA, Dante Olympic View 7 13:04.00 00:58 06:17
10 9 594 MCARTHUR, lan Einstein 7 13:04.10 00:58 06:17
11 10 613 LEE, Jordan Explorer 7 13:06.70 01:00 06:18
12 11 588 GREEN, Kai Einstein 7 13:10.50 01:04 06:20
13 12 552 MENKE, Isiah Alderwood Middle 7 13:12.00 01:06 06:21
14 13 638 GREER, Rowan Harbor Pointe 7 13:13.30 01:07 06:21
15 14 564 HUME, Calvin Brier Terrace 7 13:15.10 01:09 06:22
16 15 630 RASOUMOFF, Evan Gateway 7 13:18.30 01:12 06:24
17 16 656 GIM, Arthur Heatherwood 7 13:19.90 01:13 06:25
18 17 581 RICE, Jack College Place 7 13:21.10 01:15 06:25
19 18 579 OLIVER, Grant College Place 7 13:25.60 01:19 06:27
20 19 612 HAMMONS, Mason Explorer 7 13:26.90 01:20 06:28
21 20 823 WEISS, Oskar Olympic View 7 13:27.90 01:21 06:28
22 21 631 SCHILATY, Bowen Gateway 7 13:30.00 01:24 06:29
23 22 636 DAVIS, Samuel Harbor Pointe 7 13:30.50 01:24 06:30
24 23 615 PAO, Nathaniel Explorer 7 13:31.10 01:25 06:30
25 24 614 MYHRE, Marcus Explorer 7 13:36.70 01:30 06:33
26 25 560 EKANAYAKE, Aidan Brier Terrace 7 13:37.60 01:31 06:33
27 26 639 HARA, Jaytin Harbor Pointe 7 13:39.10 01:33 06:34
28 27 678 SMITH, Lucas Kellogg 7 13:41.10 01:35 06:35
29 28 679 WAGNER, Beckett Kellogg 7 13:49.10 01:43 06:39
30 29 567 MIDDLETON, Carter Brier Terrace 7 13:50.10 01:44 06:39
31 30 625 MESA, Hunter Gateway 7 13:53.10 01:47 06:41
32 31 600 KRESTEL, Dustin Eisenhower 7 13:54.70 01:48 06:41
33 32 701 BLUHM, Broderick Olympic View 7 13:56.50 01:50 06:42
34 33 655 FRIEDRICH, Noah Heatherwood 7 13:58.90 01:52 06:43
35 34 566 MEEGAN, Chris Brier Terrace 7 14:03.00 01:57 06:45
36 35 648 STRAND, Luke Harbor Pointe 7 14:03.50 01:57 06:46
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Copyright (c) 2017 GC Racing, LLC RACING 2017 Page 5 of 9



2017 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Shoreline School District
Wednesday - October 25, 2017
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA
7th Grade Boys - Individual Results

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
3,347 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
37 36 415 STUPEY, Sam Olympic View 7 14:04.90 01:58 06:46
38 37 651 WILSON, Sean Harbor Pointe 7 14:05.20 01:59 06:46
39 38 699 CURRAN, Adian North 7 14:06.00 02:00 06:47
40 39 650 WATERSTRAW, Keegan Harbor Pointe 7 14:06.30 02:00 06:47
41 40 691 ROSE, Logan Meadowdale 7 14:10.70 02:04 06:49
42 41 604 SHURTS, Connor Eisenhower 7 14:11.80 02:05 06:50
43 645 ONISHCHUK, Maxim Harbor Pointe 7 14:16.70 02:10 06:52
44 42 596 SAMSON, Amiel Einstein 7 14:16.80 02:10 06:52
45 641 JORDAL, Jack Harbor Pointe 7 14:17.80 02:11 06:52
46 43 603 REDFORD, Isaac Eisenhower 7 14:18.00 02:12 06:53
47 44 654 CUDA, Zachary Heatherwood 7 14:20.30 02:14 06:54
48 45 695 BALOGH, Robbie North 7 14:22.40 02:16 06:55
49 46 709 HERNANDEZ, Braylon Voyager 7 14:23.10 02:17 06:55
50 47 672 MARTINEZ, Joseph Kellogg 7 14:24.10 02:18 06:55
51 48 597 TOBEY, Mason Einstein 7 14:25.20 02:19 06:56
52 49 708 ESPINOZA, Aldo Voyager 7 14:25.40 02:19 06:56
53 50 694 WHEATON, Tristin Meadowdale 7 14:26.70 02:20 06:57
54 51 677 RUTLEDGE, Max Kellogg 7 14:27.40 02:21 06:57
55 52 673 MILLER, Amadeo Kellogg 7 14:28.80 02:22 06:58
56 53 616 PARKER, Noah Explorer 7 14:32.70 02:26 07:00
57 54 568 MINDEN, Daniel Brier Terrace 7 14:36.00 02:30 07:01
58 55 657 HERNADEAZ, Ruben Heatherwood 7 14:37.60 02:31 07:02
59 56 687 KOON, Christopher Meadowdale 7 14:38.40 02:32 07:02
60 57 593 MARTSOLF, Mckinley Einstein 7 14:39.00 02:33 07:03
61 58 629 PUSZTAI, Braden Gateway 7 14:42.60 02:36 07:04
62 59 570 TIERSMA, Mark Brier Terrace 7 14:43.70 02:37 07:05
63 60 670 FERNANDEZ, George Kellogg 7 14:44.30 02:38 07:05
64 61 590 HIJORT, Evan Einstein 7 14:44.30 02:38 07:05
65 587 GEBREHANNA, Yonie Einstein 7 14:45.40 02:39 07:06
66 640 HIGGINS, Zeke Harbor Pointe 7 14:45.80 02:39 07:06
67 62 602 OLSEN, Connor Eisenhower 7 14:45.90 02:39 07:06
68 63 702 DILLON, Wesley Olympic View 7 14:46.40 02:40 07:06
69 64 705 GARCIA, Luke Olympic View 7 14:49.50 02:43 07:08
70 65 680 WHITAKER, Jacob Kellogg 7 15:01.40 02:55 07:13
71 66 569 POIER, Rowan Brier Terrace 7 15:01.60 02:55 07:14
72 589 HANSSEN, Grant Einstein 7 15:05.60 02:59 07:15
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2017 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Shoreline School District

Wednesday - October 25, 2017

Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA
7th Grade Boys - Individual Results

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
3,347 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
73 667 CONWAY-YASUYAMA, ToenKellogg 7 15:06.90 03:00 07:16
74 637 GARMIRE, Zach Harbor Pointe 7 15:10.20 03:04 07:18
75 67 624 KENYON, Colton Gateway 7 15:10.90 03:04 07:18
76 68 582 WALDHER, Lothar College Place 7 15:11.20 03:05 07:18
77 69 659 MCKENNA, Tynan Heatherwood 7 15:12.00 03:06 07:19
78 666 CHANDLER, Dutch Kellogg 7 15:12.20 03:06 07:19
79 70 626 OLDFIELD, Dominic Gateway 7 15:12.30 03:06 07:19
80 71 611 DEVELICE, Parker Explorer 7 15:12.60 03:06 07:19
81 643 LORD, Samuel Harbor Pointe 7 15:15.80 03:09 07:20
82 571 TROY, Gabriel Brier Terrace 7 15:17.30 03:11 07:21
83 557 ANDEMARIAM, Essey Brier Terrace 7 15:17.70 03:11 07:21
84 607 COATS, Zachary Evergreen 7 15:19.00 03:13 07:22
85 676 RODRIGUEZ, Jacob Kellogg 7 15:22.10 03:16 07:23
86 585 DAVIS, Matt Einstein 7 15:23.20 03:17 07:24
87 72 712 TALKSDIFFERENT, Alvin Voyager 7 15:24.40 03:18 07:24
88 73 601 MADSON, Anthony Eisenhower 7 15:26.40 03:20 07:25
89 669 CROUCH, Liam Kellogg 7 15:28.10 03:22 07:26
90 675 NARANIJO, Sebastian Kellogg 7 15:29.20 03:23 07:27
91 583 ADIJIBLY, Cade Einstein 7 15:32.00 03:26 07:28
92 74 545 BANDAZY, Joshua Alderwood Middle 7 15:32.40 03:26 07:28
93 620 BRYANT, Dylan Gateway 7 15:33.50 03:27 07:29
94 75 580 PORTER, Ethan College Place 7 15:35.30 03:29 07:30
95 628 PETERSON, Caleb Gateway 7 15:37.30 03:31 07:31
96 668 COOK, Ander Kellogg 7 15:40.90 03:34 07:32
97 76 576 GRANGE, Spencer College Place 7 15:43.70 03:37 07:34
98 77 598 BINGAY, Issac Eisenhower 7 15:45.80 03:39 07:35
99 78 715 TUJU, William Voyager 7 15:46.90 03:40 07:35
100 79 574 BROERSEN, Sil College Place 7 15:50.80 03:44 07:37
101 80 682 BAILEY, Lim Meadowdale 7 15:51.30 03:45 07:37
102 81 652 BEEBE, Oliver Heatherwood 7 15:52.40 03:46 07:38
103 82 991 MACDONALD, Miles Olympic View 7 15:57.70 03:51 07:40
104 573 AMKARIT, Aphirak College Place 7 16:00.50 03:54 07:42
105 83 714 TRAN, Charlie Voyager 7 16:03.10 03:57 07:43
106 540 LEBARON, Abe Olympic View 7 16:07.00 04:01 07:45
107 622 HUDSON, Jack Gateway 7 16:07.40 04:01 07:45
108 572 ADAMS, Wyatt College Place 7 16:07.50 04:01 07:45
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2017 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Shoreline School District

Wednesday - October 25, 2017
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA

7th Grade Boys - Individual Results

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
3,347 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
109 559 CONNORS, Caden Brier Terrace 7 16:14.50 04:08 07:49
110 704 FARMER, Eli Olympic View 7 16:21.50 04:15 07:52
111 671 HANNON, Ezekiel Kellogg 7 16:21.90 04:15 07:52
112 84 554 RODRIGUEZ, Dylan Alderwood Middle 7 16:24.20 04:18 07:53
113 592 MANN, Cameron Einstein 7 16:25.30 04:19 07:54
114 561 GIFFORD, Max Brier Terrace 7 16:26.60 04:20 07:54
115 565 LEEN, Colin Brier Terrace 7 16:29.50 04:23 07:56
116 85 664 YI, Daniel Heatherwood 7 16:32.40 04:26 07:57
117 86 555 SAVENKOV, Phillip Alderwood Middle 7 16:34.90 04:28 07:58
118 660 NIELSEN, Clifford Heatherwood 7 16:43.40 04:37 08:02
119 584 ELDER, Clayton Einstein 7 16:43.60 04:37 08:03
120 595 NORWOOD, Caden Einstein 7 16:44.50 04:38 08:03
121 663 TIEDGEN, Gabriel Heatherwood 7 16:47.10 04:41 08:04
122 586 ESPINOLDA, Jonathan Einstein 7 16:59.30 04:53 08:10
123 563 HRECK, Mason Brier Terrace 7 17:05.30 04:59 08:13
124 87 693 WARNER, Andrew Meadowdale 7 17:06.80 05:00 08:14
125 88 683 CARDONA-OCHOA, Alex Meadowdale 7 17:11.00 05:05 08:16
126 89 710 PLACIDO, Mj Voyager 7 17:11.10 05:05 08:16
127 90 696 BUDNIK, Anseim North 7 17:12.80 05:06 08:17
128 662 THONG, Dylan Heatherwood 7 17:13.90 05:07 08:17
129 713 TAMBANUA, ltzack Voyager 7 17:15.10 05:09 08:18
130 646 RAND, Jonah Harbor Pointe 7 17:15.70 05:09 08:18
131 703 ELZEA, Dylan Olympic View 7 17:17.90 05:11 08:19
132 658 MANZANO, Josh Heatherwood 7 17:22.80 05:16 08:21
133 558 BODE, Jack Brier Terrace 7 17:25.90 05:19 08:23
134 632 SHAW, Ammon Gateway 7 17:26.40 05:20 08:23
135 91 700 STILWILL, Dylan North 7 17:30.40 05:24 08:25
136 634 CANTINI, Kevin Harbor Pointe 7 17:39.00 05:33 08:29
137 690 PIPARO, Christinan Meadowdale 7 17:55.80 05:49 08:37
138 627 PATTON, Isaac Gateway 7 17:59.70 05:53 08:39
139 692 STOCKER, Liam Meadowdale 7 18:12.40 06:06 08:45
140 686 KNUDSON, Rees Meadowdale 7 18:20.00 06:14 08:49
141 92 546 CARRINGTON, Christian Alderwood Middle 7 18:28.80 06:22 08:53
142 674 MURATA, Danilo Kellogg 7 18:30.80 06:24 08:54
143 93 599 KOBAYASHI, Hijri Eisenhower 7 18:44.90 06:38 09:01
144 644  MILLS, Parker Harbor Pointe 7 19:21.80 07:15 09:19
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2017 SNO-KING MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
Presented By Shoreline School District

Wednesday - October 25, 2017
Shoreline Stadium - Shoreline, WA

7th Grade Boys - Individual Results

Start Time
12:00 AM
Race Distance
3,347 meters

TEAM FINISH TIME MILE

PLACE POINTS BIB ATHLETE TEAM GRADE TIME BACK PACE
145 94 551 LOPEZ, Julio Alderwood Middle 7 19:25.70 07:19 09:21
146 562 HOWELL, Mason Brier Terrace 7 19:35.30 07:29 09:25
147 95 550 LIU, Austin Alderwood Middle 7 19:39.30 07:33 09:27
148 689 NYQUIST, Elliott Meadowdale 7 19:40.00 07:34 09:27
149 578 NEGASI, Michael College Place 7 19:40.30 07:34 09:28
150 618 TANDOC, Marc Explorer 7 19:49.40 07:43 09:32
151 96 698 CHASE, lan North 7 21:08.50 09:02 10:10
152 684 CARTY,, James (Ben) Meadowdale 7 24:34.00 12:28 11:49
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